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N° EquipageEquipage Véhicule CatégoriePénalité Motif Position

1 Xavier COUSIN / Alex GENET PORSCHE 911 Targa EXP 230 Section 1 CH 2A

2 Jacques MELIS / Claude ESSAYAN RENAULT 17 EXP 460 Section 1 CH 2A

4 Jean GUEZENNEC / François DUFOSSE TVR 3000M EXP 10 Section 1 CH 2A

5 Jean-Marie BIERLING / Raymond COLLOVALD ALFA ROMEO Giulia Super EXP 230 Section 1 CH 2A

8 Cihan DEMIR / Sophie ARDIOT PEUGEOT 205 Gti EXP 600 Section 1 CH 2A

10 Jean-Jacques BOSSAY / Franck DUQUESNE OPEL Manta GTE EXP 400 Section 1 CH 2A

12 Vincent GARCIA / Benoît ROUSTEING ALPINE A110 EXP 410 Section 1 CH 2A

6 Dominique PERRIAT / Martine PERRIAT VOLVO 122S EXP 1080 Section 1 CH 2A

17 Jean-Luc BASTY / Jacques MOREAU PORSCHE 911 SC EXP 770 Section 1 CH 2A

18 Bruno PALLU / Théo PALLU RENAULT 5 GT Turbo EXP 370 Section 1 CH 2A

23 Jean-Charles GRANGER / David BOUTEAU VOLKSWAGEN Coxinelle DCV 470 Section 1 CH 2A

27 Jean-Michel SCHAN / Vincent THOMAS ALFA-ROMEO Spider Coda Tronca DCV 460 Section 1 CH 2A

22 Philippe COUTON / Charley COUTON ALPINE A110 DCV 1870 Section 1 CH 2A

32 Didier SIMON / Sandra SIMON ALFA-ROMEO Giulia DCV 580 Section 1 CH 2A

28 Valérie GIBAULT / Harold YVON RENAULT 5 Alpine Turbo DCV 1620 Section 1 CH 2A

26 Stéphan PAUMIER / David MENU ALFA-ROMEO Spider DCV 1220 Section 1 CH 2A

24 Christophe CHENEAU / Laurent LOUESSARD PORSCHE 924 DCV 2010 Section 1 CH 2A

35 Pascal GUENEE / Nicole BONNEAU RENAULT 4CV DCV 3090 Section 1 CH 2A

16 André GRISON / Colette GRISON OPEL Kadett GTE EXP 640 Section 1 CH 2A

14 Jean-Luc DESTERNE / Patrick CHAMPION FIAT Argenta EXP 670 Section 1 CH 2A

15 Teddy BLANCHARD / Dominique BIDAULT MERCEDES E200 EXP 830 Section 1 CH 2A

25 Patrick DEUTSCHMANN / Michel ARNAUD TRIUMPH TR4 DCV 1900 Section 1 CH 2A

20 Gilles DUBREUIL / Xavier TANRET ALPINE A110 DCV 740 Section 1 CH 2A

30 Thomas CROSNIER / Alexis BRETON RENAULT 8S DCV 1120 Section 1 CH 2A

36 Christel PETITJEAN / Philippe PETITJEAN TOYOTA L Cruiser DCV 680 Section 1 CH 2A

11 Pierre TEXIER / Francine TEXIER ALPINE A310 EXP 1510 Section 1 CH 2A

33 Katia LE POTIER / Laurent LE POTIER PEUGEOT 205 Gti DCV 1110 Section 1 CH 2A

3 Jean-Pierre ARDIOT / Claude GILLET PEUGEOT 205 Gti EXP 1420 Section 1 CH 2A

31 Christophe HERVE / Françoise HERVE JENSEN Interceptor DCV 1080 Section 1 CH 2A

37 Lionel MARY / Aurélien MARY ALFA-ROMEO Guilia GT Junior DCV 960 Section 1 CH 2A

7 Dominique BIASSE / Michel BARBE RENAULT Super 5 GT Turbo EXP 1500 Section 1 CH 2A

34 Stéphane BRULE / Véronique BRULE LOTUS Elise DCV 2650 Section 1 CH 2A

21 Françoise LALLEE / Hervé BARBOUX PORSCHE 944 DCV 3120 Section 1 CH 2A

29 Céline BROSSARD / Sabine GUILLIEN PORSCHE 356B DCV 2370 Section 1 CH 2A

1 Xavier COUSIN / Alex GENET PORSCHE 911 Targa EXP 200 Section 2 CH 3A

2 Jacques MELIS / Claude ESSAYAN RENAULT 17 EXP 400 Section 2 CH 3A

9 Yves ROUXEL / Vincent LEGENNE PORSCHE 914/6 GT EXP 600 Section 2 CH 3A

14 Jean-Luc DESTERNE / Patrick CHAMPION FIAT Argenta EXP 1200 Section 2 CH 3A

4 Jean GUEZENNEC / François DUFOSSE TVR 3000M EXP 280 Section 2 CH 3A

8 Cihan DEMIR / Sophie ARDIOT PEUGEOT 205 Gti EXP 660 Section 2 CH 3A

17 Jean-Luc BASTY / Jacques MOREAU PORSCHE 911 SC EXP 600 Section 2 CH 3A

12 Vincent GARCIA / Benoît ROUSTEING ALPINE A110 EXP 650 Section 2 CH 3A

18 Bruno PALLU / Théo PALLU RENAULT 5 GT Turbo EXP 450 Section 2 CH 3A

5 Jean-Marie BIERLING / Raymond COLLOVALD ALFA ROMEO Giulia Super EXP 600 Section 2 CH 3A

10 Jean-Jacques BOSSAY / Franck DUQUESNE OPEL Manta GTE EXP 760 Section 2 CH 3A

11 Pierre TEXIER / Francine TEXIER ALPINE A310 EXP 940 Section 2 CH 3A

15 Teddy BLANCHARD / Dominique BIDAULT MERCEDES E200 EXP 690 Section 2 CH 3A

6 Dominique PERRIAT / Martine PERRIAT VOLVO 122S EXP 1390 Section 2 CH 3A

3 Jean-Pierre ARDIOT / Claude GILLET PEUGEOT 205 Gti EXP 1490 Section 2 CH 3A

22 Philippe COUTON / Charley COUTON ALPINE A110 DCV 1000 Section 2 CH 3A

23 Jean-Charles GRANGER / David BOUTEAU VOLKSWAGEN Coxinelle DCV 200 Section 2 CH 3A

26 Stéphan PAUMIER / David MENU ALFA-ROMEO Spider DCV 1070 Section 2 CH 3A

27 Jean-Michel SCHAN / Vincent THOMAS ALFA-ROMEO Spider Coda Tronca DCV 1200 Section 2 CH 3A

28 Valérie GIBAULT / Harold YVON RENAULT 5 Alpine Turbo DCV 2400 Section 2 CH 3A

30 Thomas CROSNIER / Alexis BRETON RENAULT 8S DCV 200 Section 2 CH 3A

31 Christophe HERVE / Françoise HERVE JENSEN Interceptor DCV 400 Section 2 CH 3A

32 Didier SIMON / Sandra SIMON ALFA-ROMEO Giulia DCV 200 Section 2 CH 3A

36 Christel PETITJEAN / Philippe PETITJEAN TOYOTA L Cruiser DCV 230 Section 2 CH 3A

37 Lionel MARY / Aurélien MARY ALFA-ROMEO Guilia GT Junior DCV 1000 Section 2 CH 3A

1 Xavier COUSIN / Alex GENET PORSCHE 911 Targa EXP 10 Section 3 CH 4A

9 Yves ROUXEL / Vincent LEGENNE PORSCHE 914/6 GT EXP 860 Section 3 CH 4A

28 Valérie GIBAULT / Harold YVON RENAULT 5 Alpine Turbo DCV 800 Section 3 CH 4A

23 Jean-Charles GRANGER / David BOUTEAU VOLKSWAGEN Coxinelle DCV 1000 Section 3 CH 4A
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34 Stéphane BRULE / Véronique BRULE LOTUS Elise DCV 1750 Section 2 CH 3A

33 Katia LE POTIER / Laurent LE POTIER PEUGEOT 205 Gti DCV 1370 Section 2 CH 3A

35 Pascal GUENEE / Nicole BONNEAU RENAULT 4CV DCV 1610 Section 2 CH 3A

25 Patrick DEUTSCHMANN / Michel ARNAUD TRIUMPH TR4 DCV 1540 Section 2 CH 3A

20 Gilles DUBREUIL / Xavier TANRET ALPINE A110 DCV 1140 Section 2 CH 3A

24 Christophe CHENEAU / Laurent LOUESSARD PORSCHE 924 DCV 2100 Section 2 CH 3A

16 André GRISON / Colette GRISON OPEL Kadett GTE EXP 770 Section 2 CH 3A

21 Françoise LALLEE / Hervé BARBOUX PORSCHE 944 DCV 1490 Section 2 CH 3A

2 Jacques MELIS / Claude ESSAYAN RENAULT 17 EXP 620 Section 3 CH 4A

3 Jean-Pierre ARDIOT / Claude GILLET PEUGEOT 205 Gti EXP 2220 Section 3 CH 4A

4 Jean GUEZENNEC / François DUFOSSE TVR 3000M EXP 160 Section 3 CH 4A

5 Jean-Marie BIERLING / Raymond COLLOVALD ALFA ROMEO Giulia Super EXP 600 Section 3 CH 4A

6 Dominique PERRIAT / Martine PERRIAT VOLVO 122S EXP 2920 Section 3 CH 4A

8 Cihan DEMIR / Sophie ARDIOT PEUGEOT 205 Gti EXP 510 Section 3 CH 4A

10 Jean-Jacques BOSSAY / Franck DUQUESNE OPEL Manta GTE EXP 590 Section 3 CH 4A

11 Pierre TEXIER / Francine TEXIER ALPINE A310 EXP 1210 Section 3 CH 4A

12 Vincent GARCIA / Benoît ROUSTEING ALPINE A110 EXP 540 Section 3 CH 4A

14 Jean-Luc DESTERNE / Patrick CHAMPION FIAT Argenta EXP 2160 Section 3 CH 4A

15 Teddy BLANCHARD / Dominique BIDAULT MERCEDES E200 EXP 2140 Section 3 CH 4A

17 Jean-Luc BASTY / Jacques MOREAU PORSCHE 911 SC EXP 1690 Section 3 CH 4A

18 Bruno PALLU / Théo PALLU RENAULT 5 GT Turbo EXP 570 Section 3 CH 4A

21 Françoise LALLEE / Hervé BARBOUX PORSCHE 944 DCV 1660 Section 3 CH 4A

25 Patrick DEUTSCHMANN / Michel ARNAUD TRIUMPH TR4 DCV 1700 Section 3 CH 4A

26 Stéphan PAUMIER / David MENU ALFA-ROMEO Spider DCV 250 Section 3 CH 4A

30 Thomas CROSNIER / Alexis BRETON RENAULT 8S DCV 650 Section 3 CH 4A

31 Christophe HERVE / Françoise HERVE JENSEN Interceptor DCV 1150 Section 3 CH 4A

32 Didier SIMON / Sandra SIMON ALFA-ROMEO Giulia DCV 630 Section 3 CH 4A

36 Christel PETITJEAN / Philippe PETITJEAN TOYOTA L Cruiser DCV 800 Section 3 CH 4A

37 Lionel MARY / Aurélien MARY ALFA-ROMEO Guilia GT Junior DCV 1110 Section 3 CH 4A

20 Gilles DUBREUIL / Xavier TANRET ALPINE A110 DCV 1040 Section 3 CH 4A

22 Philippe COUTON / Charley COUTON ALPINE A110 DCV 2300 Section 3 CH 4A

34 Stéphane BRULE / Véronique BRULE LOTUS Elise DCV 1270 Section 3 CH 4A

35 Pascal GUENEE / Nicole BONNEAU RENAULT 4CV DCV 2080 Section 3 CH 4A

16 André GRISON / Colette GRISON OPEL Kadett GTE EXP 2200 Section 3 CH 4A

24 Christophe CHENEAU / Laurent LOUESSARD PORSCHE 924 DCV 2000 Section 3 CH 4A

33 Katia LE POTIER / Laurent LE POTIER PEUGEOT 205 Gti DCV 2260 Section 3 CH 4A


